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Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

468,251 -6.31 %151.12 %74,131 499,76229,520Terminal 6
611,436 99.06 %100.76 %50,988 307,16525,397Terminal 7
231,279 -41.57 %148.88 %31,740 395,78912,753Terminal 2
237,923 -56.19 %182.86 %28,108 543,1119,937All Other Terminals

5,268,581 -2.75 %194.02 %731,187 5,417,743248,682Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

2,556,704 16.12 %242.57 %364,064 2,201,807106,273Tom Bradley Intl
297,487 36.62 %-36.22 %14,758 217,75423,140Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 -100.00 %0.00 %0 96,8760Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

2,854,191 5.76 %192.72 %378,822 2,698,786129,413Total

332,982

Total 362,885
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Air Cargo (Tons)

27.26 %

1,205

2,194,980

97,678
13.84 %

7,842

Freight

43.11 %
13.73 %

11,520

26,441

FAA Aircraft Movement

1,655,703

-8.33 %

26.78 %

-13.64 %

842

12.38 % 25.19 %

Military

Air Carrier
19,992

286,236

260,549
Air Taxi

205,004


